RECIPIENT_NAME

1
2

10

11

12

13

14

Dawn Aldred
Mr David JHart

Dawn Aldred
Miss Rosie Hayes

Ms Dawn and Rosie Aldr

David Hart

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Appeal Correspondencefor:

Appeal Reference:

RECIPIENT_ADDRESS

5 County House
Conway Mews
London

WIT 6AA

2D Conway Street

W1T 6BA
2D Conway Street

WIT 6BA

5 County House
Conway Mews
London W1T 6AA

Flat B

2 Conway Street
London

W1T 6BA

Flat C

2 Conway Street
London

W1T 6BA

4 Conway Street
London
W1T 6BB

Flat D

42 Maple Street
London

W1T 6HF

Flat E

42 Maple Street
London

WI1T 6HF

Flat A

42 Maple Street
London

W1T 6HF

Flat B

42 Maple Street
London

WI1T 6HF

FlaC

42 Maple Street
London

W1T 6HF

Page 1 of 2

2012/2754/P

RECIPIENT_TYPE DATE
22/10/2013
22/10/2013
22/10/2013
22/10/2013
22/10/2013
22/10/2013
NEIGHB 31/10/2013
NEIGHB 31/10/2013
NEIGHB 31/10/2013
NEIGHB 31/10/2013
NEIGHB 31/10/2013
NEIGHB 31/10/2013
NEIGHB 31/10/2013
NEIGHB 31/10/2013



RECIPIENT_NAME

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Mr paul motley
D JHart

S106 Post-sub notification t

Ms Dawn

Rosie Hayes

RECIPIENT_ADDRESS
Flat 2nd And 3rd Floor
44 Maple Street

London

WI1T 6HG

Flat 1st Floor
44 Maple Street
London

WI1T 6HG

Flat Ground Floor
44 Maple Street
London

WI1T 6HG

Flat D

2 Conway Street
London

W1T 6BA

Flat A

2 Conway Street
London

WI1T 6BA

Basement Flat
44 Maple Street
London

WI1T 6HG

5 County House
Conway mews
London

WI1T 6AA

Aiden Brookes/L ouise McLaughlan

Legal Services Environment and Property

2nd Floor

2D Conway Street
London
W1T 6BA

2D Conway Street
London
W1T 6BA
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RECIPIENT_TYPE DATE

NEIGHB 31/10/2013
NEIGHB 31/10/2013
NEIGHB 31/10/2013
NEIGHB 31/10/2013
NEIGHB 31/10/2013
NEIGHB 31/10/2013
CONSLT 31/10/2013
CONSLT 31/10/2013
CONSLT 31/10/2013
CONSLT 31/10/2013
CONSLT 31/10/2013



